Commit To problem-solving on your cutting processing Commit To problem-solving on your cutting processing
銑
刀
鑽
頭
絞
刀
絲
攻
刀
桿/
刀
盤
刀
片
(A)EN
DM
ILLS
DRILLS
(B)
REAM
ERS
(C)
TAPS
(D)
IN
SERTS
M
ILLIM
GCUTTERS
(E)
(F)
銑
刀
鑽
頭
絞
刀
絲
攻
刀
桿/
刀
盤
刀
片
(A)EN
DM
ILLS
DRILLS
(B)
REAM
ERS
(C)
TAPS
(D)
IN
SERTS
M
ILLIM
GCUTTERS
(E)
(F)
磁浮直柄螺旋刃機械絞刀
M.C.T. Spiral Chucking Reamers with Straight Shank
WCRO
產品編號
Item Code
刃徑
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
柄長
L2
全長
L
刃數
NT
牌價
Price
WCRO-SPCR020 2.0 2 11 20 49 4
WCRO-SPCR021 2.1 2 11 20 49 4
WCRO-SPCR022 2.2 2 11 20 49 4
WCRO-SPCR023 2.3 2 12 25 53 4
WCRO-SPCR024 2.4 2 12 25 53 4
WCRO-SPCR025 2.5 2.5 14 27 57 4
WCRO-SPCR026 2.6 2.5 14 27 57 4
WCRO-SPCR027 2.7 2.5 14 27 57 4
WCRO-SPCR028 2.8 2.5 14 27 57 4
WCRO-SPCR029 2.9 2.5 14 27 57 4
WCRO-SPCR030 3.0 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR031 3.1 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR032 3.2 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR033 3.3 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR034 3.4 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR035 3.5 3.5 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR036 3.6 3.5 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR037 3.7 3.5 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR038 3.8 3.5 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR039 3.9 3.5 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCR040 4.0 4 19 32 75 6
WCRO-SPCR041 4.1 4 19 32 75 6
WCRO-SPCR042 4.2 4 19 32 75 6
WCRO-SPCR043 4.3 4 19 32 75 6
WCRO-SPCR044 4.4 4 19 32 75 6
1.短刃型。
Short  flute length type.
2.直柄。
Straight  shank.
3.使用 MCO( 鈷高鋼 )。
Uses  MCO material
(Cobalt  high-speed
steel)
磁浮直柄螺旋刃機械絞刀
M.C.T. Spiral Chucking Reamers with Straight Shank
WCRO
產品編號
Item Code
刃徑
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
柄長
L2
全長
L
刃數
NT
牌價
Price
WCRO-SPCR045 4.5 4 21 35 80 6
WCRO-SPCR046 4.6 4 21 35 80 6
WCRO-SPCR047 4.7 4 21 35 80 6
WCRO-SPCR048 4.8 4 21 35 80 6
WCRO-SPCR049 4.9 4 21 35 80 6
WCRO-SPCR050 5.0 5 23 35 86 6
WCRO-SPCR051 5.1 5 23 35 86 6
WCRO-SPCR052 5.2 5 23 35 86 6
WCRO-SPCR053 5.3 5 23 35 86 6
WCRO-SPCR054 5.4 5 23 35 86 6
WCRO-SPCR055 5.5 5 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR056 5.6 5 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR057 5.7 5 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR058 5.8 5 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR059 5.9 5 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR060 6.0 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR061 6.1 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR062 6.2 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR063 6.3 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR064 6.4 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR065 6.5 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR066 6.6 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR067 6.7 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR068 6.8 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR069 6.9 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCR070 7.0 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR071 7.1 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR072 7.2 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR073 7.3 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR074 7.4 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR075 7.5 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR076 7.6 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR077 7.7 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR078 7.8 6 31 45 109 6
WCRO-SPCR079 7.9 6 31 45 109 6
C01 C02
Commit To problem-solving on your cutting processing Commit To problem-solving on your cutting processing
銑
刀
鑽
頭
絞
刀
絲
攻
刀
桿/
刀
盤
刀
片
(A)EN
DM
ILLS
DRILLS
(B)
REAM
ERS
(C)
TAPS
(D)
IN
SERTS
M
ILLIM
GCUTTERS
(E)
(F)
銑
刀
鑽
頭
絞
刀
絲
攻
刀
桿/
刀
盤
刀
片
(A)EN
DM
ILLS
DRILLS
(B)
REAM
ERS
(C)
TAPS
(D)
IN
SERTS
M
ILLIM
GCUTTERS
(E)
(F)
C03 C04
磁浮直柄螺旋刃機械絞刀
M.C.T. Spiral Chucking Reamers with Straight Shank
WCRO
產品編號
Item Code
刃徑
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
柄長
L2
全長
L
刃數
NT
牌價
Price
WCRO-SPCR080 8.0 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR081 8.1 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR082 8.2 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR083 8.3 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR084 8.4 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR085 8.5 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR086 8.6 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR087 8.7 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR088 8.8 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR089 8.9 8 33 50 117 6
WCRO-SPCR090 9.0 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR091 9.1 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR092 9.2 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR093 9.3 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR094 9.4 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR095 9.5 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR096 9.6 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR097 9.7 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR098 9.8 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR099 9.9 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCR100 10.0 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR101 10.1 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR102 10.2 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR103 10.3 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR104 10.4 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR105 10.5 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR106 10.6 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR107 10.7 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR108 10.8 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR109 10.9 10 38 60 133 6
WCRO-SPCR110 11.0 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR111 11.1 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR112 11.2 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR113 11.3 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR114 11.4 10 41 60 142 6
磁浮直柄螺旋刃機械絞刀
M.C.T. Spiral Chucking Reamers with Straight Shank
WCRO
產品編號
Item Code
刃徑
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
柄長
L2
全長
L
刃數
NT
牌價
Price
WCRO-SPCR115 11.5 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR116 11.6 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR117 11.7 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR118 11.8 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR119 11.9 10 41 60 142 6
WCRO-SPCR120 12.0 10 44 60 151 6
WCRO-SPCR125 12.5 10 44 60 151 6
WCRO-SPCR130 13.0 10 44 60 151 6
WCRO-SPCR135 13.5 12 47 65 160 6
WCRO-SPCR140 14.0 12 47 65 160 8
WCRO-SPCR145 14.5 12 50 65 162 8
WCRO-SPCR150 15.0 12 50 65 162 8
WCRO-SPCR155 15.5 12 52 65 170 8
WCRO-SPCR160 16.0 12 52 65 170 8
WCRO-SPCR165 16.5 12 54 65 175 8
WCRO-SPCR170 17.0 12 54 65 175 8
WCRO-SPCR175 17.5 12 56 65 182 8
WCRO-SPCR180 18.0 12 56 65 182 8
WCRO-SPCR185 18.5 16 58 65 189 8
WCRO-SPCR190 19.0 16 58 65 189 8
WCRO-SPCR195 19.5 16 60 65 195 8
WCRO-SPCR200 20.0 16 60 65 195 8
產品編號
Item Code
刃徑
D
柄徑
d
刃長
L1
柄長
L2
全長
L
刃數
NT
牌價
Price
WCRO-SPCRH3.175 3.175 3 15 30 61 4
WCRO-SPCRH6.35 6.35 6 26 40 93 6
WCRO-SPCRH9.525 9.525 8 36 55 125 6
WCRO-SPCRH127 12.7 10 44 60 151 6
英制尺寸 Inch Size